SB0356/282710/1

BY: House Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 356

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 10, strike "within" and substitute "not later than".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 27, after "<u>ACTION</u>" insert "<u>FOR PERSONAL INJURY OR OTHER</u> <u>LOSS CAUSED BY THE INGESTION OF LEAD</u>"; and in line 29, strike "<u>WITHIN</u>" and substitute "<u>NOT LATER THAN</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, in line 17, after "ACTION" insert "FOR PERSONAL INJURY OR OTHER LOSS CAUSED BY THE INGESTION OF LEAD"; and in line 19, strike "WITHIN" and substitute "NOT LATER THAN".